

**Sidewalk, Curb & Gutter, and Concrete Pavement
Patches, Citywide Installation and Repair - 2026**

CONTRACT NO. 8829

DATE: 6/4/2026

		Speedway Sand & Gravel, Inc.		Parisi Construction, LLC	LaLonde Contractors, Inc.
Item	Quantity	Price	Extension	Price	Price
Section B: Proposal Page					
10801 - ROOT CUTTING - CURB & GUTTER - LF	50.00	\$0.01	\$0.50	\$12.00	\$4.19
10802 - ROOT CUTTING - SIDEWALK - LF	250.00	\$0.01	\$2.50	\$12.00	\$2.23
20101 - EXCAVATION CUT - CY	185.00	\$32.00	\$5,920.00	\$50.00	\$49.24
20221 - TOPSOIL - SY	1025.00	\$4.00	\$4,100.00	\$10.00	\$17.38
20218 - CRUSHED STONE - TON	200.00	\$13.00	\$2,600.00	\$25.00	\$29.93
20302 - SAWCUT CONCRETE FULL DEPTH - LF	150.00	\$3.00	\$450.00	\$10.00	\$4.50
20323 - REMOVE CONCRETE SIDEWALK & DRIVE - SF	200.00	\$3.00	\$600.00	\$10.00	\$4.88
20401 - CLEARING - ID	6.00	\$25.00	\$150.00	\$25.00	\$20.00
20406 - GRUBBING - ID	6.00	\$67.00	\$402.00	\$25.00	\$20.00
20501 - ADJUST SEWER ACCESS STRUCTURE - EACH	1.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$600.00	\$490.50
20502 - ADJUST CATCH BASIN - EACH	1.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$600.00	\$490.50
20701 - TERRACE SEEDING - SY	1025.00	\$3.10	\$3,177.50	\$4.10	\$5.57
21041 - INLET PROTECTION, TYPE D - COMPLETE (UNDISTRIBUTED) - EACH	5.00	\$119.90	\$599.50	\$300.00	\$131.00
21061 - EROSION MATTING, CLASS I, URBAN TYPE A (UNDISTRIBUTED) - SY	1025.00	\$5.00	\$5,125.00	\$4.00	\$5.57
30101 - #4 EPOXY COATED PAVEMENT TIES - EACH	10.00	\$11.90	\$119.00	\$35.00	\$27.75
30103 - #6 EPOXY COATED PAVEMENT TIES - EACH	10.00	\$12.00	\$120.00	\$35.00	\$29.25
30302 - 5 INCH CONCRETE SIDEWALK - SF	2723.00	\$20.30	\$55,276.90	\$16.00	\$20.07
30304 - 7 INCH CONCRETE SIDEWALK & DRIVE - SF	60.00	\$34.65	\$2,079.00	\$20.00	\$37.05
30330 - PROFILE SAWCUT - LF	11.00	\$30.00	\$330.00	\$30.00	\$24.53
30340 - CURB RAMP DETECTABLE WARNING FIELDS - SF	250.00	\$48.00	\$12,000.00	\$60.00	\$49.58
30347 - C1 CONCRETE, 7-INCH - SF	72.00	\$121.00	\$8,712.00	\$75.00	\$97.19
30501 - REMOVE AND REPLACE 5 INCH CONCRETE SIDEWALK-SIDEWALK REPLACEMENT PROGRAM - SF	8132.00	\$35.50	\$288,686.00	\$32.00	\$34.84
30502 - REMOVE AND REPLACE 7 INCH CONCRETE SIDEWALK & DRIVE-SIDEWALK REPLACEMENT PROGRAM - SF	738.00	\$37.00	\$27,306.00	\$35.00	\$36.62
30505 - REMOVE AND REPLACE CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER - SIDEWALK REPLACEMENT PROGRAM - LF	408.00	\$65.70	\$26,805.60	\$100.00	\$106.09

**Sidewalk, Curb & Gutter, and Concrete Pavement
Patches, Citywide Installation and Repair - 2026**

CONTRACT NO. 8829

DATE: 6/4/2026

Item	Quantity	Speedway Sand & Gravel, Inc.	Extension	Parisi Construction, LLC	LaLonde Contractors, Inc.
		Price		Price	Price
30506 - RESET BRICK PAVERS - SIDEWALK REPLACEMENT PROGRAM - SF	50.00	\$15.00	\$750.00	\$30.00	\$21.68
40202 - HMA PAVEMENT 4 LT 58-28 S	75.00	\$16.00	\$1,200.00	\$75.00	\$76.38
40251 - ASPHALT MATERIAL FOR CURB FRONT FILL - LF	115.00	\$8.00	\$920.00	\$15.00	\$45.70
40411 - CONCRETE PAVEMENT RECONSTRUCTION - SY	150.00	\$201.00	\$30,150.00	\$300.00	\$253.25
70104 - ADJUST WATER VALVE BOX - EACH	5.00	\$333.00	\$1,665.00	\$300.00	\$472.00
90001 - HIGH EARLY STRENGTH CONCRETE, REMOVE AND REPLACE 7 INCH CONCRETE SIDEWALK & DRIVE - SIDEWALK REPLACEMENT PROGRAM (UNDISTRIBUTED) - SF	100.00	\$38.00	\$3,800.00	\$37.00	\$44.99
90002 - HIGH EARLY STRENGTH CONCRETE, REMOVE AND REPLACE CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER - SIDEWALK REPLACEMENT PROGRAM (UNDISTRIBUTED) - LF	65.00	\$45.80	\$2,977.00	\$125.00	\$119.87
90003 - C1 CONCRETE JOINT REPAIR - LF	50.00	\$99.00	\$4,950.00	\$125.00	\$131.00
90004 - BUS PAD - SF	150.00	\$34.35	\$5,152.50	\$35.00	\$32.91
90005 - BARK MULCH - SY	31.00	\$12.00	\$372.00	\$25.00	\$40.03
34 Items	Totals		\$497,498.00	\$515,404.50	\$556,791.16